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· Julie Blum

Iowa – Nebraska Primary Care Association
904 Walnut Street, Suite 502

Des Moines, Iowa 50309

(515) 244-9610 phone 

(515) 246-1722 fax

· Trudy Brown-Ripin

Shoreline Health Solutions

2 Parkman Place

Old Saybrook, Connecticut 06475
(860) 395-5630 phone

(860) 395-5631 fax
tbripin@shsconsulting.net
· Linda Dartt

Health Care Consulting

322 Choate Road

Montville, Maine 04941

(207) 589-4708 phone/fax

ldartt1@direcpc.com
· Pat Fairchild

John Snow Institute
44 Farnsworth Street

Boston, Massachusetts 02210-1211
(617) 482-9485 phone
www.jsi.com

· Carol Fernandez

Southern Proposals, LLC

909 West Morris

Hammond, Louisiana 70403

(985) 542-4005 phone

fernancj@bellsouth.net
· Randolph J. Fisher
The New Age Consulting Group

Box 12395

Alexandria, Louisiana 71315-2395

(318) 487-8084 phone

randolphfisher@msn.com
· John F. Frana










          



























Fax: (815) 962-0848



819 North Main Street




                    



               



Rockford, Illinois 61103

(815) 262-0977 phone

jffrana@aol.com
· Sharron Gallop, CFO
Health Services Delivery, Inc.

 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 137858 Sunnybrook

 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Harrison Township, Michigan 48045  

(586) 469-1142 phone

SGallop@healthdelivery.org
· Cathy Harding
Midwest Support Service

PO Box 1533
Emporia, Kansas 66801

(620) 340-8009 phone

charding@mwsupport.com
· Jeannine F. Hinton, LCSW, MHA

Health Works - A Management Service Group, LLC

3613 Elaine Place

New Orleans, Louisiana 70119

(504) 616-7601 phone

(504) 482-6672 fax
www.healthworkslouisiana.com
jhinton@healthworkslouisiana.com
· Joel Hughes

8913 East Maringo Drive

Spokane, Washington 99212

(509) 893-8629 phone/fax

communitylink@earthlink.net
· Gary Leva

P.O. Box 31057

Spokane, Washington 99223-3017

(509) 535-4475 phone

(509) 535-4494 fax

garyl@nidlink.com
· Allison McGuire 

American Express 


New York City 

(212) 372-1821 phone
· Susan Moore (Non-Attorney Consultant)

Feldesman, Tucker, Leifer, Fidell

2722 Waterford Glen Court

Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(202) 466-8960 phone

(850) 893-8936 phone

susan.moore@gte.net
· Northwest PCA
6512 23rd Avenue NW, Suite 305
Seattle, Washington 98117
(206) 783-3004 phone
· Heather Pegas

3800 Maybell Avenue #3

Oakland, California 94619 


(510) 531-6075 phone

hpegas@sprynet.com 

· Carla B. Pellerin, MHA
Community Health Professionals of Louisiana, LLC

1012 Verdunville Road - 131

Franklin, Louisiana 70538

(337) 836-9892 phone

(337) 836-9892 fax
cbpellerin@cox-internet.com
· Bob Peoples & John Esselink


Community Health Associates 


22811 Greater Mack Avenue 


Saint Clair Shores, Michigan 48080 

(586) 777-4220 phone




peoplesrj@aol.com


· Sheila Ray And Associates


Maryland







(301) 596-4956 phone
· Jody Ross
K and R Consultant

2323 S. 9th Street

Kalamazoo, MI 49009

(269) 375-5966 phone

jodyross@chartermi.net
· Larry Sargent & Bill Cusick 
Contemporary Health Care, Inc. 

1955 State Highway 34, Suite 1B

Wall, New Jersey 07719 

(732) 974-7200 phone

(800) 925-1919 phone

(732) 974-7299 fax 

333 Julia Street, Suite 507

New Orleans, Louisiana 70130 

(504) 561-0805 phone

(732) 974-7299 fax

info@chci.net
http://www.chci.net
· Karen Travers, Vice President

BDMP/Westport

12 Spruce Street

Augusta, Maine 04330

(207) 622-9315 phone

(207) 623-1910 fax
ktravers@bdmp.com
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